Burrillville School Department
William L. Callahan School

May 2, 2015

Dear Parents,

Below is a reminder of upcoming dates and events. Please join us whenever you are able to,
especially on Field Day.

May:
Thursday, May 5": 5" Grade Field Trip to Freedom Trail
Tuesday, May 10" 3" Grade Field Trip to Tomaquag Museum
Thursday, May 26™ 4™ Grade Field Trip to Slater Mill
Friday, May 27th: 9:00 — 11:30 - High School Spanish Performance
Monday, May 30" Memorial Day — No School

June
Friday, June 3™ 10:00 Chorus Concert

6:00 — 8:00 — PTF Ice Cream Social

Wednesday, June 8™: 9:00 - Field Day
Thursday, June 9™: Rain Date for Field Day
Friday, June 10™: 5" Grade Field Trip to Pulaski Park

(Please see reverse for additional information)

June Continued:

Monday, June 13": 9:30 Moving Up Day (5™ Grade)

The Burrillville School Department does not discriminate on the basis of age, sex, race, religion,
national origin, color or handicap in accordance with applicable laws and regulations



Tuesday, June 14" 9:30 — 10:15 — Moving On Day
11:30 — Lunch with Someone Special
Last Day of School

Please keep this calendar handy and add new dates as we schedule them. We look forward to
seeing you at our many events and celebrations!

Sincerely yours,

David Brissette
Principal

The Burrillville School Department does not discriminate on the basis of age, sex, race, religion,
national origin, color or handicap in accordance with applicable laws and regulations



